TP2581/ TP2582/ TP2584
36V, 10MHz, 8V/μs Op Amps
Features
 Supply Voltage: 3V to 36V
 Differential Input Voltage Range to Supply Rail
 Input Rail to –VS, Rail to Rail Output
 Fast Response: 10 MHz Bandwidth, 8V/μs Slew Rate,
100ns Overload Recovery

TP2581/ TP2582/ TP2584
36V, 10MHz, 8V/μs Op Amps
Order Information
Order Number Operating Temperature Range Package Marking Information MSL Transport Media, Quantity
TP2581-SR Note 2 -40 to 125°C 8-Pin SOIC
2581
XXXX Note 1
3 Tape and Reel, 4000
TP2581-TR -40 to 125°C 5-Pin SOT23 258XX Note 1 3 Tape and Reel, 3000
TP2582-SR -40 to 125°C 8-Pin SOIC
2582
XXXX Note 1
3 Tape and Reel, 4000
TP2582-TSR -40 to 125°C 8-Pin TSSOP
2582
XXXX Note 1
3 Tape and Reel, 3000
TP2582-VR -40 to 125°C 8-Pin MSOP
2582
XXXX Note 1
3 Tape and Reel, 3000
TP2584-SR -40 to 125°C 14-Pin SOIC
2584
XXXX Note 1
3 Tape and Reel, 2500
TP2584-TR -40 to 125°C 14-Pin TSSOP
2584
XXXX Note 1
3 Tape and Reel, 3000
Note 1: “XXXX” and “XX” identify the manufacture site and date code information.